
NSW SKATES 2011-2012 SEASON

State Championship
12-Nov-11 13-Nov-11 Total Points DROP WORST FINAL RESULT

Boat Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

981 Any Which Way 1 0.0 0 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0 0.0 1 0.0 1 0.0

954 Grey Ghost 5 10.0 6 11.7 2 3.0 3 5.7 3 5.7 3 5.7 41.8 6 11.7 2 30.1

977 Take it Easy 4 8.0 5 10.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 2 3.0 2 3.0 62.0 DNS 19.0 3 43.0

850 Whisper 6 11.7 9 15.0 3 5.7 2 3.0 DNS 19.0 4 8.0 62.4 DNS 19.0 4 43.4

969 Natural Juices II 13 19.0 4 8.0 4 8.0 5 10.0 4 8.0 5 10.0 63.0 13 19.0 5 44.0

976 Burnt to the Bone 9 15.0 10 16.0 5 10.0 4 8.0 DNS 19.0 DNF 13.0 81.0 DNS 19.0 6 62.0

936 The Welshie II 10 16.0 2 3.0 DNF 13.0 6 11.7 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 81.7 DNS 19.0 7 62.7

957 Woodland Metal Spinning 2 3.0 3 5.7 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 84.7 DNS 19.0 8 65.7

971 Freeballing 3 5.7 8 14.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 95.7 DNS 19.0 9 76.7

962 Traction 12 18.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 5 10.0 DNF 13.0 98.0 DNS 19.0 10 79.0

955 Southern Fasteners 8 14.0 7 13.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 103.0 DNS 19.0 11 84.0

983 Boneyard 7 13.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 108.0 DNS 19.0 12 89.0

967 Random Heads 11 17.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 112.0 DNS 19.0 13 93.0

970 Fireworx DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 114.0 DNS 19.0 14 95.0

980 Double Decker Dogs DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 114.0 DNS 19.0 14 95.0

965 Settle Down DNF 20.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 DNS 19.0 115.0 DNS 19.0 16 96.0

NOTES

State Pointscore
12-Nov-11 13-Nov-11

Boat Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

954 Grey Ghost 4 4 3 3 1 1 5 5 3 3 1 1 1 17

981 Any Which Way 7 7 4 4 2 2 4 4 1 1 4 4 2 22

969 Natural Juices II 11 11 1 1 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 28

850 Whisper 1 1 10 10 4 4 1 1 DNS 13 5 5 4 34

976 Burnt to the Bone 6 6 9 9 3 3 2 2 DNS 13 DNF 7 5 40

977 Take it Easy 8 8 6 6 DNS 13 DNS 13 2 2 2 2 6 44

936 The Welshie II 10 10 2 2 DNF 7 6 6 DNS 13 DNS 13 7 51

962 Traction 3 3 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 4 4 DNF 7 8 53

971 Freeballing 2 2 8 8 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 9 62

957 Woodland Metal Spinning 5 5 7 7 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 10 64

955 Southern Fasteners 9 9 5 5 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 11 66

967 Random Heads 12 12 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 12 77

965 Settle Down DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 12 78

970 Fireworx DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 12 78

980 Double Decker Dogs DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 12 78

983 Boneyard 12 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 DNS 13 12 78
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